
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday, Oct. 25
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
Notes of Love
The Lawrence FamilyMa Perkins
Big Sister
N.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter&1.16 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club
orbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
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om ~~or Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizzVoices of YesterdayLondon News
The Lights of LondonFred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Soft lights and sweet musie
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserRadio StageNotable Trials
Yarns for Yanks
London NéwsAOOSMMMONNINDDOTAW
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0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk45 Morning reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
O Notes of Love
& Love for a DayMa Perkins
Big Sister
N.Z. Women at War&1.15 p.m. London NewsMirthful mealtime musicForbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love
For Ever YoungThe Junior QuizzLondon News
First Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Coast Patrol f

Nightcap Yarns
ws from America
uckles with Jerry
Easy AcesGive it a Name JackpotsRadio Stage :Conflict.
Little Bits of Life
London News

One®

13
ek

oh
oh °o

FONN=N=2=0005

ao

= aco

POS

SSORENNNN®®

iy

="

oo

au ogoo

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
143u ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk :

8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Monday morning medley
(11.30 N.Z. Women at War
12. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Ernest and Margaret4.30 Headline News
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Down Melody Lane6.15 London News
6.30 Lady of Millions7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 First Light Fraser8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 In the Gloaming9. 0 Radio Stage
10. O Suppertime Melodies
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.45
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Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning refiections (Elsie

K. Morton)
Notes of Love
Ernest and Margaret
Ma Perkins
a. SisterN.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter
Lunch hour tunes
1.15 p.m. London NewsRita at the Piano
Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever bee
The Health and Beauty ses-
Headline News
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizzThis is Magic
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Josephine, Empress ofnce

8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles

Rughs
Jerry8.20 Easy Ace8.45 The Talent Quest9. 0 Radio Stage0.0 The Red

=
Skelton

gramme1.0 London News
pro-
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas7.15 Notes of Love
7.30 Fourth Form at St. Percy’s7.45 Tena and Tim
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Fashion Commentary
98. O Radio Stage
9.30 N.Z. Women at War

Tuesday, Oct. 26

ZB cm
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal.
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Ed-
gar Allen Poe
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News ©1.30 1ZB Happiness Club )

2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 Long, Long Ago
0 The Knights of the Round
London News

6.30 Thanks, King Sisters7. 0 Wartime Living
History and All That
Coast Patrol
Nightcap YarnsNews from America
Hollywood Radio TheatreFirst Light Fraser
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody

v Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
O London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
beth
10.45
11. 0

anne)—

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and Jane *
Music in sentimental mood
Cavalcade of Drama: ElizaBarrett Browning
Big Sister
Musical programmeHousewives’ Wartime QuizzTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Suz

te.
OU Miteday melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. O Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home

_
Service sessiona. Anne)| 3 O or Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty sessionTales and Legends

,
The Knights of the Round
e
News from LondonFirst Light FraserWartime LivingHistory and All That
Coast Patrol
Strange AdventuresNews from America
Hollywood Radio TheatreMelodies of the MoviesDoctor Mac
Highways of MelodyHymns of All ChurchesYarns for Yanks: The Im-fect Crime (Frank Graham)London News
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0,7.0.7.45 a.m. London News6.
0,7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies8.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:Napoleon Bonaparte10.4 Big Sister11. 0 Music for Work
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 A talk by Anne. Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) _ ce12. 0 fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home. Service’ session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young$.30 Ernest and Margaret4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 Scout Time
6. 0 The Knights of the RoundTable (first broadcast)
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London News
Hymns at EventideJust to Hand
Wartime nivingHistory And All That
Coast Patrol
Lady of MillionsNews from America
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Talking DrumsDoctor Macait Time (Chiv)i! Neighbour
London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.36 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10, O Judy and Jane10.15 Ernest and Margaret10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
e 3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.20 The Health and Beauty
session
4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Children’s session
5. O Long, Long Ago6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums
6. 0 Reserved7. 0 Wartime Living
7. 5 Results of Home of To-mor-
row Competition 9

7.15 History and all That
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Spark and Dud
8. 0 News from America
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 The Vocal Talent Quest(final broadcast)
. O Doctor Mac
9.16 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News
©
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.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
9.30 The Housewife’s Half-r
p.m. Dinner music5 London News
5 Josephine, Empress of
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Fourth Form at St. Percy’sTena and Tim
News from America
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Komedy KingdomDoctor Macik of MelodyTalk by Anne StewartCOOMMONN
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